40mm house

Connection back

836540003
836540004
836540006
83654001
836540016
836540025
83654012
83654016
83654025

Product info
Product group
Scale

Filled

Size (mm)
Thread

Max. pressure (Bar)

2.5
4

10
16
25
12
16
25

Shows scale psi/bar
820
psi/bar

40
R 1/4"

Weight (kg)
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
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